
REP CONTACT INFO TERRITORIES

Amy Mullett amullett@nationalcarcharging.com
619-213-1023

California, Nevada, North
Carolina

Kamala Vanderkolk kvanderkolk@nationalcarcharging.com 
703-725-8818

Colorado, Virgina, DC,
Maryland, WY

Michael Kirven mkirven@nationalcarcharging.com
412-607-0551 Western PA, Ohio

RJ Harrington rjharrington@nationalcarcharging.com
720-985-7554 Colorado, Eastern PA

Todd Lamoureaux tlamoureaux@nationalcarcharging.com 
207-337-3433 Northeast

Blaise Hirayama blaise@alohacharge.com
808-497-2120 Hawai’i, Pacific Northwest

Spencer Sheets ssheets@nationalcarcharging.com
720-255-9312 Utah

Jim Burness jburness@nationalcarcharging.com
303-437-4947 CEO, National Accounts

Bhavik Dani bdani@nationalcarcharging.com
847-845-3264 Illinois

Cheryl Alspach calspach@nationalcarcharging.com
303-917-2584 Director of Operations

Margaret-Ann Leavitt mleavitt@nationalcarcharging.com Chief Marketing Officer

Kathy McBride kmcbride@nationalcarcharging.com
303-669-0351 Director of Accounting

Bill Blomberg bblomberg@nationalcarcharging.com
720-530-8933 Service Director

Ed Sawyer esawyer@nationalcarcharging.com
303-656-6715 Chief Financial Officer

NATIONAL CAR CHARGING (866) 996-6387 | INFO@NATIONALCARCHARGING.COM

National Car Charging currently oversees 9,000+ ports across 48 and
1,100+ clients and maintains a robust team of “Charging Pros” across
the country to best support our clients. 
Not sure who to call? Contact Cheryl Alspach at 303-917-2584.
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